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Overview

Optical Transceiver, e SFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm,80km, LC)

Quick Specification

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Part Number 02317348

Model S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550

Description Optical Transceiver, e SFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm,80km, LC)

Attributes Hardware

Category Optical Transceiver

Product Line Networking

Product Family Switch

Product Category Optical Transceiver

Sub Product Family Campus Switch

Product Series S9700

EAN 6.9207E+12

UOM PCS

Pack Weight(kg) 0.2

Pack Volume(m^3) 0.00032

Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm) 130*72*35

Net Dimension (D*W*H mm) 110*70*37

Typic Power(W) 0.85

Figure 1 shows the appearance .
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Get more information:

Do you have any question about the S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550(2317348)?

Contact us now via email: info@hi-network.com

Specification:

Part Number 2317348

Model S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550

Description Optical Transceiver, e SFP, GE, Single-mode Module (1550nm,80km, LC)

Attributes Hardware

Category Optical Transceiver

Product Line Networking

Product Family Switch

Product Category Optical Transceiver

Sub Product Family Campus Switch

Product Series S9700

EAN 6.9207E+12

UOM PCS

Pack Weight(kg) 0.2

Pack Volume(m^3) 0.00032

Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm) 130*72*35

Net Dimension (D*W*H mm) 110*70*37

Typic Power(W) 0.85

Want to Buy

Learn More about Hi-Network Search our Resource Library Follow us on LinkedIn Contact for Sales or Support
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